
 

 
 

FEBRUARY 2025 CALENDAR 
(PARENT and STUDENT REFERENCE) 

 

Sat, 1st Feb Office Closed/ Some staff in for Catechist Conference/ YLP 

Sun, 2nd  Feb  
Mon, 3rd Feb  

Tue, 4th Feb Picnic for winning classes of Simply Bottles Challenge 

Wed, 5th Feb WELLBEING WEDNESDAY 

SCHOLARSHIP SESSION FOR YEAR 13-MAIN HALL 

Thu,6th Feb  

Fri, 7th Feb Coloured Clothes Day 

Sat, 8th Feb Office closed / YLP/ PARISH FESTIVAL/Extra class year 13 

Sun, 9th Feb PARISH FESTIVAL 

Mon,10th Feb  

Tue,11th Feb YLP ASSEMBLY AWARDING  

Wed,12th Feb WELLBEING WEDNESDAY 

Thu,13th Feb SPORTS DAY YEARS 5-13 

Fri,14th Feb Coloured Clothes Day 

Sat, 15th Feb OFFICE CLOSED. ATHLETIC MEET GEMS WORLD ACADEMY 

Sun,16th Feb BEAT DIABETES WALK @ ZABEEL PARK 

Mon,17th Feb SCHOOL HOLIDAY 

Tue, 18th Feb DAY OUTINGS YEARS 1-4 

Wed, 19th Feb WELLBEING WEDNESDAY 

Thu 20th Feb FHC –YEAR 4  

Fri, 2ist Feb PRIMARY SPORTS DAY YEARS 1-4 
Day outings years 5-11 BOYS AND GIRLS and some year 12 

Sat, 22nd Feb PTM, Second report Day  

Sun, 23rd Feb   

Mon, 24th Feb Vaccinations Years 1-5 

Tue, 25th Feb Vaccinations Years 1-5 

Wed, 26th Feb Vaccinations Years 1-5 

Thu, 27th Feb Vaccinations Years 1-5 

Fri, 28th Feb Coloured Clothes Day / Ethnic Day (only if Ramadan has not been declared) 

 


